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Clt Dos. Cat. EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2

1 37 H GIANI SEBASTIEN KIDAY ABDOU

2 40 H PUJO LOUIS MAZOUI NICOLAS

3 38 H BETTE JEAN CHRISTOPHE GACHET JEREMIE

4 58 H LABY JEREMY PINCHERELLE ANTHONY

5 32 H GANTIER PIERRE SERRA NICOLAS

6 47 H VARIN SIMON DOULS LOUIS

7 43 H MARIN JEROME LIJOND JOHANNY

8 52 M MARTIN CLAIRE MARTIN DAVID

9 61 H RIGOLE FABIEN ROUX KEVIN

10 44 H PORRET THIERRY PETIT COLIN CEDRIC

11 54 H LEPROUST NOE GIRARDOT ANTOINE

12 50 M VISERY GREGORY VISERY CAROLINE

13 57 H MUGNIER LOIC JACQUIER GUILLAUME

14 56 H CROZET VALENTIN KERVEVAN BENJAMIN

15 64 M BLAIX CLEMENCE SOCQUET AURELIEN

16 59 H GRILLOT MICHEL BUISSON SEBASTIEN

17 67 M RAI MANIKLA COLLOMB MARTIAL

18 41 H GARNIER AXEL VULLIET EDY

19 68 H RANZONI MARC SCHUFFENECKER THIBAULT

20 63 H COINDREAU FRANCOIS XAVIER COLAS LUDOVIC

21 31 M CROUSAZ ADRIEN ROUX ANNE LAURE

22 65 H CURRAL JACKY BEYNET DAVID

23 53 M GAILLARD SEVERINE CHEVALLIER NICOLAS

24 62 H BEAUJOUAN MARTIN BONNEFOY YANNICK

25 66 H COLAS JEROME CURRAL ANTOINE

26 39 F MISSILLIER LOUISE MARJOLLET AMELIE

27 42 F BURNET MARINA GACHET MARINE

28 46 M CRETTON MORGANE HOUEL FRED

29 49 H BAUDOT LAURENT MASSELIER JEAN CHRISTOPHE

30 34 F CHAMOUX MATHILDE LEHMANN LISA

31 48 H WORETH GUILLAUME WORETH DOMINIQUE

32 60 H LECOULS MICHAEL CURRAL JULIEN

33 55 H LEROY FABRICE EL QAYED ABDER

34 36 H BONNEF LIONEL BONNEF BASTIEN

35 51 F JANIN MARIE NICOLLET JULIE

36 69 F TYLINSKI AUDREY COHEN MARIE

37 35 H LEGON ARTHUR CHARPENTIER NICOLAS

38 45 M LASNEL VINCENT BONNEVILLE AUDREY

39 33 F DUBUC MATHILDE AUBRY JUSTINE

40 30 M BESSAT DOMINIQUE GAILLARD STEPHANIE
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Clt Dos. Cat. EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2

1 11 +12 VIALLET YAN BIBIER ELIOTT

2 3 +12 PENZ MATHIS DUMAS YANN

3 4 +12 PRADIEU VICTOR GALLAY JEAN BAPTISTE

4 17 +12 PERRIN NIELS MATHIEU EVAN

5 6 +12 GERAT MATHIS BRONDEX LOUIS

6 13 +12 FORTINA NOEE SERRE LOUISON

7 15 +12 CLAUDE BRONNER PHILEMON CLAUDE BRONNER EMILIEN

8 20 +12 GROSSET FLAVIEN MILLON ROMAIN

9 19 -12 FIVEL DEMORET JIMMY FIVEL DEMORET HUGO

10 24 -12 SAULNIER THOMAS GACHET LOIS

11 1 -12 CROZET LEO GRESSET LASSERE ANTOINE

12 10 +12 PERINET SOFIE MERKS LUCIE

13 7 -12 PAGET PERRINE BRONDEX LORIE

14 21 +12 PARENT MATHILDE SOCQUET CLERC MATHILDE

15 23 +12 MASSELIER ELISABETH TALOTTI LAELIA

16 14 +12 BALBO CAMILLE JARRE EVA

17 18 -12 PINEL JULIA RAEPSAET BASTIEN

18 25 -12 SAULNIER PAUL BEAUFILS RAPHAEL

19 5 +12 MORGAN SOFIE MERKS ISABELLE

20 2 -12 GRANDJACQUES LEON LAFONT ADRIAN

21 22 -12 TALOTTI CACILIA MICHAUD CARLA

22 16 +12 PINSARD SIDNEY BENED ENZO

23 8 -12 GUEYTE GASPARD LAROCHE JANEK

24 29 -12 DANIEL DAVID ENZO ROPARS LUCAS

25 12 +12 FORTINA ADAM BIANCHINI GABIN

26 26 -12 LEROY JULES HASSELL RUBEN

27 100 -12 HASSELL ALEXIA ABBE ELIE

28 27 -12 LEROY CONSTANCE GASTOU VALENTINE

DNF - Abandons

9 -12 GUEYTE SALOMON JOLLY TRISTAN

28 -12 SUTY JOSEPHINE AMAFROID BROISAT LENA
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  F  

1 39 F MISSILLIER LOUISE MARJOLLET AMELIE

2 42 F BURNET MARINA GACHET MARINE

3 34 F CHAMOUX MATHILDE LEHMANN LISA

4 51 F JANIN MARIE NICOLLET JULIE

5 69 F TYLINSKI AUDREY COHEN MARIE

6 33 F DUBUC MATHILDE AUBRY JUSTINE

  M  

1 52 M MARTIN CLAIRE MARTIN DAVID

2 50 M VISERY GREGORY VISERY CAROLINE

3 64 M BLAIX CLEMENCE SOCQUET AURELIEN

4 67 M RAI MANIKLA COLLOMB MARTIAL

5 31 M CROUSAZ ADRIEN ROUX ANNE LAURE

6 53 M GAILLARD SEVERINE CHEVALLIER NICOLAS

7 46 M CRETTON MORGANE HOUEL FRED

8 45 M LASNEL VINCENT BONNEVILLE AUDREY

9 30 M BESSAT DOMINIQUE GAILLARD STEPHANIE

  H  

1 37 H GIANI SEBASTIEN KIDAY ABDOU

2 40 H PUJO LOUIS MAZOUI NICOLAS

3 38 H BETTE JEAN CHRISTOPHE GACHET JEREMIE

4 58 H LABY JEREMY PINCHERELLE ANTHONY

5 32 H GANTIER PIERRE SERRA NICOLAS

6 47 H VARIN SIMON DOULS LOUIS

7 43 H MARIN JEROME LIJOND JOHANNY

8 61 H RIGOLE FABIEN ROUX KEVIN

9 44 H PORRET THIERRY PETIT COLIN CEDRIC

10 54 H LEPROUST NOE GIRARDOT ANTOINE

11 57 H MUGNIER LOIC JACQUIER GUILLAUME

12 56 H CROZET VALENTIN KERVEVAN BENJAMIN

13 59 H GRILLOT MICHEL BUISSON SEBASTIEN

14 41 H GARNIER AXEL VULLIET EDY

15 68 H RANZONI MARC SCHUFFENECKER THIBAULT

16 63 H COINDREAU FRANCOIS XAVIER COLAS LUDOVIC

17 65 H CURRAL JACKY BEYNET DAVID

18 62 H BEAUJOUAN MARTIN BONNEFOY YANNICK

19 66 H COLAS JEROME CURRAL ANTOINE

20 49 H BAUDOT LAURENT MASSELIER JEAN CHRISTOPHE

21 48 H WORETH GUILLAUME WORETH DOMINIQUE

22 60 H LECOULS MICHAEL CURRAL JULIEN

23 55 H LEROY FABRICE EL QAYED ABDER

24 36 H BONNEF LIONEL BONNEF BASTIEN

25 35 H LEGON ARTHUR CHARPENTIER NICOLAS
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Clt Dos. Cat. EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2

  -12  

1 19 -12 FIVEL DEMORET JIMMY FIVEL DEMORET HUGO

2 24 -12 SAULNIER THOMAS GACHET LOIS

3 1 -12 CROZET LEO GRESSET LASSERE ANTOINE

4 7 -12 PAGET PERRINE BRONDEX LORIE

5 18 -12 PINEL JULIA RAEPSAET BASTIEN

6 25 -12 SAULNIER PAUL BEAUFILS RAPHAEL

7 2 -12 GRANDJACQUES LEON LAFONT ADRIAN

8 22 -12 TALOTTI CACILIA MICHAUD CARLA

9 8 -12 GUEYTE GASPARD LAROCHE JANEK

10 29 -12 DANIEL DAVID ENZO ROPARS LUCAS

11 26 -12 LEROY JULES HASSELL RUBEN

12 100 -12 HASSELL ALEXIA ABBE ELIE

13 27 -12 LEROY CONSTANCE GASTOU VALENTINE

DNF - Abandons

9 -12 GUEYTE SALOMON JOLLY TRISTAN

28 -12 SUTY JOSEPHINE AMAFROID BROISAT LENA

  +12  

1 11 +12 VIALLET YAN BIBIER ELIOTT

2 3 +12 PENZ MATHIS DUMAS YANN

3 4 +12 PRADIEU VICTOR GALLAY JEAN BAPTISTE

4 17 +12 PERRIN NIELS MATHIEU EVAN

5 6 +12 GERAT MATHIS BRONDEX LOUIS

6 13 +12 FORTINA NOEE SERRE LOUISON

7 15 +12 CLAUDE BRONNER PHILEMON CLAUDE BRONNER EMILIEN

8 20 +12 GROSSET FLAVIEN MILLON ROMAIN

9 10 +12 PERINET SOFIE MERKS LUCIE

10 21 +12 PARENT MATHILDE SOCQUET CLERC MATHILDE

11 23 +12 MASSELIER ELISABETH TALOTTI LAELIA

12 14 +12 BALBO CAMILLE JARRE EVA

13 5 +12 MORGAN SOFIE MERKS ISABELLE

14 16 +12 PINSARD SIDNEY BENED ENZO

15 12 +12 FORTINA ADAM BIANCHINI GABIN


